Date
Apr 18, 2023
Apr 18, 2023
Apr 18, 2023

Apr 20, 2023
Apr 20, 2023
Apr 20, 2023

Apr 22, 2023
Apr 22, 2023
Apr 22, 2023

Apr 27,2023
Apr 27,2023
Apr 27, 2023

Apr 29, 2023
Apr 29, 2023
Apr 29, 2023

May 04, 2023
May 04, 2023
May 04, 2023

Day
Tue
Tue
Tue

Thu
Thu
Thu

Sat
Sat
Sat

Thu
Thu
Thu

Sat
Sat
Sat

Thu
Thu
Thu

Brookhaven Recreation Department
2023 Tiny Tots Thursday/Saturday Field 3 League Schedule

Time
5:00PM
5:50PM
6:40PM

5:00PM
5:50PM
6:40PM

12:30PM
1:20PM
2:10PM

5:00PM
5:50PM
6:40PM

12:30PM
1:20PM
2:10PM

5:00PM
5:50PM
6:40PM

Location A Game

Field 3
Field 3
Field 3

Field 3
Field 3
Field 3

Field 3
Field 3
Field 3

Field 3
Field 3
Field 3

Field 3
Field 3
Field 3

Field 3
Field 3
Field 3

1
1
1

Home
Anglin Outdoors
Brandon Ciaramitaro - State Farm
Bank of Brookhaven

Anglin Outdoors
Brandon Ciaramitaro - State Farm
Brookhaven Lions Club

Rouse Electric INC.
Farmbelt Equipment INC.
Brandon Ciaramitaro - State Farm

Farmbelt Equipment INC.
Rouse Electric INC.
Brookhaven Lions Club

Bank of Brookhaven
Anglin Outdoors
Rouse Electric INC.

Brookhaven Lions Club
Bank of Brookhaven
Rouse Electric INC.

Visitor
Farmbelt Equipment INC.
Brookhaven Lions Club
Rouse Electric INC.

Bank of Brookhaven
Rouse Electric INC.
Farmbelt Equipment INC.

Brookhaven Lions Club
Bank of Brookhaven
Anglin Outdoors

Brandon Ciaramitaro - State Farm
Anglin Outdoors
Bank of Brookhaven

Brandon Ciaramitaro - State Farm
Brookhaven Lions Club
Farmbelt Equipment INC.

Anglin Outdoors
Farmbelt Equipment INC.
Brandon Ciaramitaro - State Farm

Games are played at Hansel King Sportsplex.



