Brookhaven Recreation Department 2023 Tiny Tots Thursday/Saturday Field 3 League Schedule

Date	Day	Time	Location	Game	Home	Visitor
Apr 18, 2023	Tue	5:00PM	Field 3	1	Anglin Outdoors	Farmbelt Equipment INC.
Apr 18, 2023	Tue	5:50PM	Field 3	1	Brandon Ciaramitaro - State Farm	Brookhaven Lions Club
Apr 18, 2023	Tue	6:40PM	Field 3	1	Bank of Brookhaven	Rouse Electric INC.
Apr 20, 2023	Thu	5:00PM	Field 3	2	Anglin Outdoors	Bank of Brookhaven
Apr 20, 2023	Thu	5:50PM	Field 3	2	Brandon Ciaramitaro - State Farm	Rouse Electric INC.
Apr 20, 2023	Thu	6:40PM	Field 3	2	Brookhaven Lions Club	Farmbelt Equipment INC.
Apr 22, 2023	Sat	12:30PM	Field 3	3	Rouse Electric INC.	Brookhaven Lions Club
Apr 22, 2023	Sat	1:20PM	Field 3	3	Farmbelt Equipment INC.	Bank of Brookhaven
Apr 22, 2023	Sat	2:10PM	Field 3	3	Brandon Ciaramitaro - State Farm	Anglin Outdoors
Apr 27, 2023	Thu	5:00PM	Field 3	4	Farmbelt Equipment INC.	Brandon Ciaramitaro - State Farm
Apr 27, 2023	Thu	5:50PM	Field 3	4	Rouse Electric INC.	Anglin Outdoors
Apr 27, 2023	Thu	6:40PM	Field 3	4	Brookhaven Lions Club	Bank of Brookhaven
Apr 29, 2023	Sat	12:30PM	Field 3	5	Bank of Brookhaven	Brandon Ciaramitaro - State Farm
Apr 29, 2023	Sat	1:20PM	Field 3	5	Anglin Outdoors	Brookhaven Lions Club
Apr 29, 2023	Sat	2:10PM	Field 3	5	Rouse Electric INC.	Farmbelt Equipment INC.
May 04, 2023	Thu	5:00PM	Field 3	6	Brookhaven Lions Club	Anglin Outdoors
May 04, 2023	Thu	5:50PM	Field 3	6	Bank of Brookhaven	Farmbelt Equipment INC.
May 04, 2023	Thu	6:40PM	Field 3	6	Rouse Electric INC.	Brandon Ciaramitaro - State Farm

Games are played at Hansel King Sportsplex.